Position

Water Distribution Supervisor

Senior System Operator

System Operator Il B

System Operator Il C

System Operator |

System Operator Il A

System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Department
Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages
$106,775

$90,412

$72,358

$62,375

$7,280

$3,651

$347



