	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Distribution Supervisor		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$106,775
2.	Senior System Operator		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$90,412
3.	System Operator II B		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$72,358
4.	System Operator II C		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$62,375
5.	System Operator I		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$7,280
6.	System Operator II A		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$3,651
7.	System Operator I		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$347